General information about company

Scrip code 531952

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE811H01017

Name of the company

RIBA TEXTILES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 \?N'hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

R No. Of | No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(.)t.ing Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of fuliy . Partly shares shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
() shareholder E;llalgeholders lsl}l?aig;my equity | Depository t:le(lfv()\fl) as per SCRR, 1957) i @it Yo NI | el s
In held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) epx |leay [HoEIAHEEC)
Promoter
(A) §( 8 5861325 5861325 |60.72 5861325 5861325 | 60.72
romoter
Group
(B) Public 984 3791545 3791545 | 39.28 3791545 3791545 | 39.28
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2} Employee
Trusts
Total 992 9652870 9652870 | 100 9652870 9652870 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh dres
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa% |[Lockedin |P Edge(_l ol
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (X1I) | Otherwise
Category %hi]resl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered Nuq:berhof
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
Outstanding . o held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible " . sa Sa | dematerialized
(I securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % No. | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
A) ]?"(r omoter 60.72 5861325
Group
(B) Public 39.28 3620761
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9482086




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding o
No. of Of No. Of oS, as 2% of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully P:ir(tjl_y shares shares [ no. of shares . . Total
sory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | N of Voting (XIV) Rights ®
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ asa%
el (1) (1) equity e Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, o
shares shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (1) [ 1™ | (VD V)+ | Asa%of gaSS eg: | Class | . Voting
eg:
) (V1) (A+B+C2) 8y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) afcliallsE iy | - 5161325 5161325 | 53.47 5161325 5161325 | 53.47
undivided Family
(@ £y (Gt 1 700000 700000 |7.25 700000 700000 |7.25
(specify)
(Slu)b'Tmal A 8 5861325 5861325 | 60.72 5861325 5861325 | 60.72
() Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 5861325 5861325 | 60.72 5861325 5861325 | 60.72
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 889 730741 730741 | 7.57 730741 730741 |7.57
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |5 227379 227379 | 2.36 227379 227379 |2.36
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© £y Qi 90 2833425 2833425 | 29.35 2833425 2833425 | 29.35
(specify)
(S?:l)b-Total ®) 984 3791545 3791545 | 39.28 3791545 3791545 | 39.28
Total Public
izl 984 3791545 3791545 | 39.28 3791545 3791545 | 39.28
B)>=B)(1)+ ' '
B)X2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
ezl 992 9652870 9652870 | 100 9652870 9652870 | 100
A+B+C2)
Uil 992 9652870 9652870 | 100 9652870 9652870 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Sl
No. Of No. Of Sh. Locked in pledgeq or
0- No. of 0. Lk SHATES Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . " (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and X _ sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(@) 53.47 5161325
(d) 7.25 700000
Sub-Total (A) 60.72 5861325
(€3]
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
DAy 60.72 5861325
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+(A)P)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@)) 7.57 564857
(a(ii)) 2.36 227379
(e) 29.35 2828525
Sub-Total (B) 39.28 3620761
3
Total Public
Shareholding
39.28 3620761
B)=B)(D)*
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 9482086
Total (A+B+C 100 9482086

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

B

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMIT GARG

ASHA GARG

BABITA
GARG

BHAWNA
GARG

NITIN GARG

RAVINDER
KUMAR
GARG

AMIT GARG
HUF

PAN (II)

AAXPG2220R

AAXPG2219A

AERPG7941K

AARPG3059]

AANPG3932E

ACWPG1167G

AAGHAO0096N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

992400

1697131

444454

649095

817953

558292

2000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

992400

1697131

444454

649095

817953

558292

2000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.28

17.58

4.6

6.72

8.47

5.78

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

992400

1697131

444454

649095

817953

558292

2000

Class eg:y

Total

992400

1697131

444454

649095

817953

558292

2000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.28

17.58

4.6

6.72

8.47

5.78

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.28

17.58

4.6

6.72

8.47

5.78

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

992400

1697131

444454

649095

817953

558292

2000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5161325

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WM)* (VD)

5161325

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5161325

Class eg:y

Total

5161325

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

53.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. ()




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5161325

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAVI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCR2420E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

700000

700000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

700000

700000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.25

7.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

700000

700000

Class eg:y

Total

700000

700000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.25

7.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.25

7.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

700000

700000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Aditi Srivastava

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

DJYPS8884]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

97009

97009

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

97009

97009

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

_

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

97009

97009

Class eg:y

Total

97009

97009

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

97009

97009




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anand Rathi
Global Finance
Limited

Arihant Capital
Mkt. Ltd

Globe Capital
Market Ltd

RK
Stockholding
Pvt. Ltd

Roopam
Financers Pvt
Ltd

Sumpoorna
Portfolio
Limited

PAN (II)

AABCR1136N

AABCA6832G

AAACG4267G

AACCRO011K

AAACR7945Q

AAOCS8998N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1059652

197547

127424

392381

261739

244052

5672

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (V)

1059652

197547

127424

392381

261739

244052

5672

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.98

2.05

1.32

4.06

2.71

2.53

0.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1059652

197547

127424

392381

261739

244052

5672

Class eg:y

Total

1059652

197547

127424

392381

261739

244052

5672

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights

10.98

2.05

1.32

4.06

2.71

2.53

0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.98

2.05

1.32

4.06

2.71

2.53

0.06




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1059652

197547

127424

392381

261739

244052

5672

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

19

57

90

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9465

64422

2753866

2833425

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

9465

64422

2753866

2833425

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.67

28.53

29.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9465

64422

2753866

2833425

Class eg:y

Total

9465

64422

2753866

2833425

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1

0.67

28.53

29.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.67

28.53

29.36

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9465

64422

2748966

2828525

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







